MRS SAKSHI 9850333445

1.00BAGS  289.00 340.00 1  340  0.00

1.00BAGS  620.50 730.00 1  730  0.00

1.00BAGS  182.75 215.00 1  215  0.00

1.00BAGS  191.25 225.00 1  225  0.00

5.00COVER  150.00 30.00 1  150  0.00

2.00SALE  30.00 15.00 1  30  0.00

1465.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  11.00

1690  227

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1465.00

Warrenty :-